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38.8 BELOW 40 GRADE

A [41 - 50]
SSTSCI

GRADE/MARKS

SCHOOL AVERAGE

B [31 - 40]
C [21 - 30]
D [11 - 20]

GRADE ANALYSIS VS PERCENTAGE
ENGMATH KISW

CATEGORY

DISTRICT: TEMEKE

SCHOOL INDIVIDUAL PERFORMANCE ANALYSIS

REGION: DAR ES SALAAM MAMA ISARA

CME

SUBJECT RANKING
ENGLISH
KISWAHILI
CIVIC AND MORAL EDUCATION

82%

ABSENTEES 0

SOCIAL STUDIES

84%

F [01 - 10]

12

7
13
0
0
0

35%
65%
0%

FAILED 0 0%
20 100%

20

PASSED

SAT 100%

TOTAL PASS%

OVERALL GRADE ANALYSIS

A [41 - 50]
B [31 - 40]
C [21 - 30]
D [11 - 20]
 F [01 - 10]

GRADES BOYS GIRLS

5
7
0
0
0

2
6
0
0
0

PASS % BY SEX
0%

77%

0%

80%

77%
76%
71%

SCIENCE

MATHEMATICS

61%

39%
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1 ILHAM HAMZA DUNDA F 43 A 46 A 47 A 46 A 46 A 43 A 271 45.2 A 1
2 LAURENCE HENRY KATETI M 37 B 47 A 45 A 43 A 43 A 47 A 262 43.7 A 2
3 DANIEL SAMWEL MZIRAY M 38 B 36 B 49 A 45 A 45 A 45 A 258 43.0 A 3
4 MUNIRA  RAMADHANI  HAULE F 35 B 45 A 46 A 40 B 40 B 49 A 255 42.5 A 4
5 HUBERT STEVEN KILUSUNGU M 45 A 45 A 40 B 39 B 39 B 41 A 249 41.5 A 5
6 ELISHA SULEIMANI  MTONI M 47 A 44 A 41 A 33 B 33 B 46 A 244 40.7 A 6.5

7 RAMADHANI JUMA SESEME M 32 B 41 A 42 A 42 A 42 A 45 A 244 40.7 A 6.5
8 IBRAHIM ZAFARANI JUMA M 35 B 42 A 39 B 42 A 42 A 42 A 242 40.3 B 8.5
9 ASNAT PAULO MLEMELA F 31 B 43 A 49 A 39 B 39 B 41 A 242 40.3 B 8.5

10 RAPHAEL CHARLES MDACHI M 33 B 35 B 48 A 41 A 41 A 38 B 236 39.3 B 10
11 OMARY HARUN MPUTA M 32 B 34 B 46 A 48 A 38 B 32 B 230 38.3 B 11
12 FREDRICK JUNIOR  FREDRICK M 39 B 43 A 32 B 35 B 35 B 44 A 228 38.0 B 12
14 ZAWADI    ALLY     SADIKI F 30 C 42 A 38 B 37 B 37 B 37 B 221 36.8 B 13
15 FREDRICK ANDREA FREDRICK M 41 A 43 A 30 C 39 B 39 B 27 C 219 36.5 B 14
16 KHADIJA  BASHIRI  RWESINGISA F 30 C 36 B 41 A 36 B 36 B 38 B 217 36.2 B 15
17 SUFA  MOHAMED  GUMSAN F 44 A 41 A 41 A 29 C 29 C 32 B 216 36.0 B 16
18 BRIGHTNESS  EMANUEL SHIMBA F 29 C 39 B 31 B 37 B 37 B 37 B 210 35.0 B 17
19 JENIFA   JOSEPH    MTARES F 22 C 42 A 44 A 36 B 36 B 29 C 209 34.8 B 18
20 IBRAHIM RAMADHAN TURULA M 36 B 32 B 44 A 34 B 34 B 27 C 207 34.5 B 19
21 EZRA SEMU MWAMAKAMBA M 27 C 44 A 44 A 27 C 27 C 32 B 201 33.5 B 20
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Page 2 of 2


